
                                                                                                          April 21, 2023 
 

Government Stock - Auction Results: Cut-off 
 
   7.06% GS 

2028 
7.26% GS 

2033 
7.36% GS 

2052 
I. Notified Amount ₹8,000 crore ₹14,000 crore ₹11,000 crore 

II. Cut off Price / Implicit Yield 
at cut-off 

100.07/ 
7.0420% 

100.43/ 
7.1958% 

99.82/ 
7.3741% 

III. Amount accepted in the 
auction ₹8,000 crore ₹14,000 crore ₹11,000 crore 

IV. Devolvement on Primary 
Dealers NIL NIL NIL 

 
 

 
 

                                                                                                Ajit Prasad 
Press Release: 2023-2024/100                                                Director (Communications)                    

�ेस �काशनी PRESS RELEASE  

 

 

भारतीय �रज़व� ब�क  
RESERVE BANK OF INDIA  

वेबसाइट : www.rbi.org.in/hindi संचार िवभाग, क� �ीय कायार्लय, शहीद भगत �संह मागर्, फोटर्, मंुबई-400001 
Website : www.rbi.org.in   

ई-मेल/email : helpdoc@rbi.org.in 
Department of Communication, Central Office, Shahid Bhagat Singh Marg, Fort, 
Mumbai-400001 फोन/Phone: 022- 22660502 

mailto:helpdoc@rbi.org.in

