प्रेस प्रकाशनी PRESS RELEASE



भारतीय रिज़र्व बैंक RESERVE BANK OF INDIA

वेबसाइट : www.rbi.org.in/hindi Website : www.rbi.org.in ई-मेल/email : helpdoc@rbi.org.in

Press Release: 2023-2024/100



संचार विभाग, केंद्रीय कार्यालय, शहीद भगत सिंह मार्ग, फोर्ट, मुंबई-400001

Department of Communication, Central Office, Shahid Bhagat Singh Marg, Fort,

Mumbai-400001 फोन/Phone: 022- 22660502

April 21, 2023

Government Stock - Auction Results: Cut-off

		7.06% GS 2028	7.26% GS 2033	7.36% GS 2052
I.	Notified Amount	₹8,000 crore	₹14,000 crore	₹11,000 crore
II.	Cut off Price / Implicit Yield at cut-off	100.07/ 7.0420%	100.43/ 7.1958%	99.82/ 7.3741%
III.	Amount accepted in the auction	₹8,000 crore	₹14,000 crore	₹11,000 crore
IV.	Devolvement on Primary Dealers	NIL	NIL	NIL

Ajit Prasad

Director (Communications)